
Collaboration Consortium  
Inaugural Event: March 14, 2017 @ 6-8pm 

Email list for attendee follow-up  

 

Topic: Consumer behavior and decision-making in resource use 

RSVPs: 

FACULTY DISCIPLINES 
REPRESENTED 

WHO 
INVITED 

RSVP Email  Table 

1. Charlotte Biltekoff Humanities, food 
sciences 

Molly Yes.  cbiltekoff@ucdavis.edu 1 

2. Mike Ziser English, Environmental 
Humanities 

Molly Yes mgziser@ucdavis.edu 2 

3. Colin Webster Classics, director of DHI 
Early Science, 
Technology, Env 
Research Cluster 

Molly Yes cwebster@ucdavis.edu  3 

4. Kyaw Tha Paw U Land, Air and Water 
Resources 

Sarah Yes ktpawu@ucdavis.edu 4 

5. Dave Rapson Economics Vicky Yes dsrapson@ucdavis.edu 4 
6. James Smith Anthropology Vicky Yes jsmit@ucdavis.edu 3 
7. Roberta Millstein Philosophy Vicky Yes rlmillstein@ucdavis.edu 1 
8. Frank Loge Civil and Env Engineering Sumiko Yes fjloge@ucdavis.edu 3 
9. Katrina Jessoe Ag and Res Econ Sumiko Yes  kkjessoe@ucdavis.edu 5 
10. Erie Boorman Psychology Vicky Yes edboorman@ucdavis.edu 2 

11. Claire Napawan Environmental Design Sarah/ 
Bernadette  

Yes 
 

ncnapawan@ucdavis.edu 1 

12. Anne Visser Human Ecology Sumiko Yes 
 

mavisser@ucdavis.edu 4 

13. Juliana de Moura-Bell Food Sciences & 
Technology 

Kyeema Yes jdemourabell@ucdavis.ed
u 

2 

14. Gail Feenstra Nutrition, food systems Kyeema Yes gwfeenstra@ucdavis.edu 3 

15. Kristin Heinemeier Energy Efficiency Center Katherine yes (did not come) 2 

?. Tim McNeil Design Katherine Yes tjmcneil@ucdavis.edu 5 

16. Ben Finkelor Energy Efficiency Center Katherine yes bmfinkelor@ucdavis.edu 1 

17. Siva Gunda Energy Efficiency Center Katherine yes (did not come) 5 

18. Meaghan O’Keefe Religious Studies Molly yes mmokeefe@ucdavis.edu 5 

Clare Gupta    cgupta@ucdavis.edu 4 

HOSTS: 
19. Katherine 
20. Bernadette 
21. Molly 
22. Sumiko 
 

 
23. Vicky 
24. Sarah 
25. Kyeema 
26. Elizabeth Doty 

    

 


